
FLU SHOT
GET YOUR 2021

Flu season is  r ight around the corner!  Are you prepared?

Drive Thru Flu Shot Clinics
No appointments necessary; first come, first served.
Be prepared to stay 15-minutes after the vaccination for observation.

Wednesday, September 15
Gamble Rogers Middle School - 1:30 PM - 4:30 PM - Bus Loop

Wednesday, September 22
Maintenance - 7:00 AM - 8:30 AM - Parking Lot

Fruit Cove Middle School - 1:30 PM - 4:30 PM - Bus Loop

Monday, September 27

Fullerwood - 8:00 AM - 10:00 AM - Parking Lot

Wednesday, September 29

Swiss Point Middle School - 1:30 - 4:30 PM - Bus Loop
Monday, October 4

Sebastian Middle School - 2:30 PM - 5:00 PM - Bus Loop
Wednesday, October 6

Transportation (Nease) - 9:30 AM - 10:30 AM - Parking Lot

Landrum Middle School - 1:30 PM - 4:30 PM - Bus Loop

Thursday, October 7

Julington Creek  Elementary - 3:30 PM - 5:00 PM - Bus Loop

Monday, September 20

Transportation (Crookshank) - 9:30 AM - 11:30 AM - Parking Lot

Pacetti Bay Middle School - 2:30 PM - 4:30 PM - Bus Loop

Wednesday, October 13

Murray Middle School - 1:30 PM - 4:30 PM - Bus Loop
Wednesday, October 20

Pedro Menendez High School - 3:30 PM - 5:00 PM - Bus Loop

Monday, October 11

Ocean Palms Elementary - 3:30 PM - 5:00 PM - Bus Loop

Wellness Centers
Flu shots WILL NOT be available at the Marathon Wellness Centers until October 21, 2021.
Must be prepared to stay 15-minutes after the vaccination for observation.
No walk-ins due to COVID restrictions.
Must call to make an appointment at the Marathon Center of your choice. 


